
For Week #: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 06:00 PM
Division: Suginami Spring 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Hideharu Yanagi

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 7 6 4

15 13 11 14

Team:
Home Team

I love you sir.86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
6
5
4
3

1
1
0
2
2
1

07477
03449
11047
10272
09106
12000

Endo, Yoshiteru
Goubaru, Isamu
Ota, Kazunori
Yasuda, Tadashi
Kojima, Aya
Borjas, Daniel John

N
*
*

3
3

2
1

09843
13037

Taguchi, Junki
Takiguchi, Kanon ¥3,000

Team:
Visiting Team

Lynx86102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

N
SL

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
7
4
6
4
2

0
2
2
2
1
1

07969
00107
04104
09184
08341
10643

Ogiso, Osamu
Ohuchi, Goro
Hashimoto, Sanae
Fujikawa, Masato
Ishigaki, Ryujiro
Saito, Miki

¥3,000

*
*

3
3

1
1

12303
08516

Otani, Yohei
Suzuki, Harumi

86104

86102

(86103) zopa On 02/04/2023 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86104

86104

I love you sir.

Home Team



For Week #: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 06:00 PM
Division: Suginami Spring 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Hideharu Yanagi

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 7 6 4

15 13 11 14

Team:
Home Team

I love you sir.86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
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*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
6
5
4
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1
0
2
2
1

07477
03449
11047
10272
09106
12000

Endo, Yoshiteru
Goubaru, Isamu
Ota, Kazunori
Yasuda, Tadashi
Kojima, Aya
Borjas, Daniel John

N
*
*

3
3

2
1

09843
13037

Taguchi, Junki
Takiguchi, Kanon ¥3,000

Team:
Visiting Team

Lynx86102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

N
SL
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*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
7
4
6
4
2

0
2
2
2
1
1

07969
00107
04104
09184
08341
10643

Ogiso, Osamu
Ohuchi, Goro
Hashimoto, Sanae
Fujikawa, Masato
Ishigaki, Ryujiro
Saito, Miki

¥3,000

*
*

3
3

1
1

12303
08516

Otani, Yohei
Suzuki, Harumi

86104

86102

(86101) Luck Rack On 02/04/2023 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86102

86102

Lynx

Visiting Team



For Week #: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 06:00 PM
Division: Suginami Spring 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Hideharu Yanagi

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 7 6 4

15 13 11 14

Team:
Home Team

Luck Rack86101
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL

N

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
4
5
4
2
2

2
1
0
2
0
1

06502
01702
05622
11161
12545
10776

Yanagi, Hideharu
Kamimura, Masako
Hayashida, Yusuke
Ouchi, Shunpei
Ueda, Souhei
Ogawa, Naoko

¥3,000

¥3,000

*
*

6
3

2
2

05147
09771

Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Inoue, Masato

Team:
Visiting Team

zopa86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
5
3
3
4
4

1
1
2
2
1
1

08756
05324
08501
08218
11963
11381

Ozaki, Fujimi
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Kurihara, Natsumi
Taira, Kotaro
Ogushi, Ryosuke
Matsui, Takeshi

* 7 2 00205 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

86101

86103

(86102) Lynx On 02/04/2023 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86101

86101

Luck Rack

Home Team



For Week #: 3/17 On 01/28/2023 At 06:00 PM
Division: Suginami Spring 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Hideharu Yanagi

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 7 6 4

15 13 11 14

Team:
Home Team

Luck Rack86101
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
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N
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06502
01702
05622
11161
12545
10776

Yanagi, Hideharu
Kamimura, Masako
Hayashida, Yusuke
Ouchi, Shunpei
Ueda, Souhei
Ogawa, Naoko

¥3,000

¥3,000

*
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6
3

2
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05147
09771

Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Inoue, Masato

Team:
Visiting Team

zopa86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
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*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
5
3
3
4
4

1
1
2
2
1
1

08756
05324
08501
08218
11963
11381

Ozaki, Fujimi
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Kurihara, Natsumi
Taira, Kotaro
Ogushi, Ryosuke
Matsui, Takeshi

* 7 2 00205 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

86101

86103

(86104) I love you sir. On 02/04/2023 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86103

86103

zopa

Visiting Team


